(@ STORE

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU

Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66

Fax:

PIB: 112029009

E-mail: office@gstore.rs

WE. HEAR 2 By Loewe Portable Speaker 60W,

Aqua Blue ( 60702V10 )

Sifra: 61500
Kategorija prozivoda: Zvucnici
Proizvodac: LOEWE

Cena: 16939,00 rsd.

System Type:
System Components:
Output Power:

Audio Controls:

Built-in Devices:
Bluetooth:

Bluetooth® Profiles Supported:

Audio Interface:
Depth (mm):
Height (mm):
Width (mm):
Nominal Weight:
Cable Included:

External Color:
Device Location:
Included Accessories:

Power Device Location:
Input Voltage:

Input Frequency:

Power Port Quantity:

Power Port Connector Type:
Battery Technology:
Battery Average Run Time:
Battery Current Capacity:
Battery Recharge Time:

Maximum Operating Ambient
Temperature:
Minimum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Maximum Operating Humidity:

Minimum Operating Humidity:
Protection From Enviromental
Effects:

Portable Speaker
1 Speaker
60 W

Volume
PlayPause
Power

Microphone
Bluetooth 5.0
A2DP, AVRCP

1 (3.5-mm minijack)
118 mm

112 mm

290 mm

2 kg

Audio Cable
USB Type C Cable

Aqua Blue
External (Autonomic)

Quick Start Guide
Handle

External

AC 100-240V
5060 Hz

1

USB-C
Lithium lon
17 hr

4000 mAh

5 hr

40 °C

0-°C

70 %
20 %
Waterproof

W E; eHEABU20By Hheewe Rortable Speaker 60W, Aqua Bl

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




