

## WE. HEAR 2 By Loewe Portable Speaker 60W, Aqua Blue ( 60702V10 )

Šifra: 61500  
Kategorija proizvoda: Zvučnici  
Proizvođač: LOEWE

Cena: **16.939,00** rsd.

System Type:	Portable Speaker
System Components:	1 Speaker
Output Power:	60 W
Audio Controls:	Volume PlayPause Power
Built-in Devices:	Microphone
Bluetooth:	Bluetooth 5.0
Bluetooth® Profiles Supported:	A2DP, AVRCP
Audio Interface:	1 (3.5-mm minijack)
Depth (mm):	118 mm
Height (mm):	112 mm
Width (mm):	290 mm
Nominal Weight:	2 kg
Cable Included:	Audio Cable USB Type C Cable
External Color:	Aqua Blue
Device Location:	External (Autonomic)
Included Accessories:	Quick Start Guide Handle
Power Device Location:	External
Input Voltage:	AC 100-240 V
Input Frequency:	5060 Hz
Power Port Quantity:	1
Power Port Connector Type:	USB-C
Battery Technology:	Lithium Ion
Battery Average Run Time:	17 hr
Battery Current Capacity:	4000 mAh
Battery Recharge Time:	5 hr
Maximum Operating Ambient Temperature:	40 °C
Minimum Operating Ambient Temperature:	0 °C
Maximum Operating Humidity:	70 %
Minimum Operating Humidity:	20 %
Protection From Enviromental Effects:	Waterproof

WE. HEAR 2 By Loewe Portable Speaker 60W, Aqua Blue